Priser VERVA, AlcatelLucent WLAN
Prislista - gäller från 2008-11-18
Valutakursen beräknad på 1 USD = 8 SEK.
Artikelnummer Benämning Listpris Rbt-
typ Rbt Nettopris
OAW-6000-PS4 Alcatel OmniAccess 6000 Chassis for PoE and Supervisor III configurations.
Includes one modular 4- Slot 19" Chassis, one fan tray, two 400 Watt Auto-sensing
110V/240V AC PSU, one accessory kit. Chassis EEPROM configured with
unrestricted radio settings, meaning that the chassis should be selected for
deployments in countries other than US and Israel.
24 370,00 A 10% 21 940,00
OAW-6000-PS4-US Alcatel OmniAccess 6000 Chassis for PoE configurations. Includes one modular 4-
Slot 19" Chassis, one fan tray, two 400 Watt Auto-sensing 110V/240V AC PSU,
one accessory kit including US power cords. Chassis EEPROM configured with
US radio settings, meaning that the chassis should be selected for deployments in
the US. 24 370,00 A 10% 21 940,00
OAW-6000-PS4-IS Alcatel OmniAccess 6000 Chassis for PoE configurations. Includes one modular 4-
Slot 19" Chassis, one fan tray, two 400 Watt Auto-sensing 110V/240V AC PSU,
one accessory kit including Israel power cords. Chassis EEPROM configured with
Israel radio settings, meaning that the chassis should be selected for deployments
in Israel. 24 370,00 A 10% 21 940,00
OAW-6000-PS2 Alcatel OmniAccess 6000 Chassis for non PoE configurations. Includes one
modular 4- Slot 19" Chassis, one fan tray, two 200 Watt Auto-sensing 110V/240V
AC PSU, one accessory kit. Chassis EEPROM configured with unrestricted radio
settings, meaning that the chassis should be selected for deployments in countries
other than US and Israel. 24 370,00 A 10% 21 940,00
OAW-6000-PS2-US Alcatel OmniAccess 6000 Chassis for non PoE configurations. Includes one
modular 4- Slot 19" Chassis, one fan tray, two 200 Watt Auto-sensing 110V/240V
AC PSU, one accessory kit including US power cords. Chassis EEPROM
configured with US radio settings, meaning that the chassis should be selected for
deployments in the US. 24 370,00 A 10% 21 940,00
OAW-6000-PS2-IS Alcatel OmniAccess 6000 Chassis for non PoE configurations. Includes one
modular 4- Slot 19" Chassis, one fan tray, two 200 Watt Auto-sensing 110V/240V
AC PSU, one accessory kit including Israel power cords. Chassis EEPROM
configured with Israel radio settings, meaning that the chassis should be selected
for deployments in Israel. 24 370,00 A 10% 21 940,00
OAW-SC-1-48 OmniAccess Supervisor Card I with adaptive RF management and support for up
to 48 Access Points.  One OAW-6000 Chassis can accommodate one or two
Supervisor Cards. 81 350,00 A 10% 73 220,00
OAW-SC-1-128 OmniAccess Supervisor Card I with adaptive RF management and support for up
to 128 Access Points. One OAW-6000 Chassis can accommodate one or two
Supervisor Cards. 122 020,00 A 10% 109 820,00
Sida 1 av 19
Priser VERVA, AlcatelLucent WLAN
Prislista - gäller från 2008-11-18
Valutakursen beräknad på 1 USD = 8 SEK.
Artikelnummer Benämning Listpris Rbt-
typ Rbt Nettopris
OAW-SC-2-256 OmniAccess Supervisor Card II with adaptive RF management and support for up
to 256 Access Points. One OAW-6000 Chassis can accommodate one or two
Supervisor Cards. 244 030,00 A 10% 219 630,00
OAW-LC-2G OmniAccess 2GE Line Card with support for two GBIC uplinks. GBIC adapters
shall be ordered separately. 16 270,00 A 10% 14 650,00
OAW-LC-2G24F OmniAccess 2GE24F Line Card with support for 24 auto-sensing 10/100
interfaces and two GBIC uplinks. GBIC adapters shall be ordered separately.
40 680,00 A 10% 36 620,00
OAW-LC-2G24FP OmniAccess 2GE24FP Line Card with support for 24 auto-sensing 10/100
interfaces with Power over Ethernet (PoE) and two GBIC uplinks. GBIC adapters
shall be ordered separately. Requires an OAW-6000-PS4 Chassis. 56 940,00 A 10% 51 250,00
OAW-S3-0-2X10G OmniAccess Supervisor Card III , 10x 1000Base-X (SFP), 2x 10GBase-X (XFP),
(no AP license included). One OAW-6000 Chassis can accommodate up to four
(4) Supervisor Card III. 219 590,00 A 10% 197 640,00
OAW-S3-C-2X10G OmniAccess Supervisor Card III , 10x 1000Base-X (SFP), 2x 10GBase-X (XFP),
bundled with license to support 128 AP. One OAW-6000 Chassis can
accommodate up to four (4) Supervisor Card III. 284 660,00 A 10% 256 200,00
OAW-GBIC-T OmniAccess GBIC Interface Adapter - T. 4 070,00 A 10% 3 670,00
OAW-GBIC-SX OmniAccess GBIC Interface Adapter - SX. 4 070,00 A 10% 3 670,00
OAW-GBIC-LX OmniAccess GBIC Interface Adapter - LX. 6 510,00 A 10% 5 860,00
OAW-XFP-LR OmniAccess Wireless XFP - 1310nm serial pluggable XFP optic (LC) for up to
10km over SMF 36 570,00 A 10% 32 920,00
OAW-XFP-SR OmniAccess Wireless XFP - 850nm serial pluggable XFP optic (LC), target range
300m over MMF 18 670,00 A 10% 16 810,00
OAW-SFP-LX OmniAccess Wireless SFP - 1000Base-LX, LC Connector 5 250,00 A 10% 4 730,00
OAW-SFP-SX OmniAccess Wireless SFP - 1000Base-SX, LC Connector 3 220,00 A 10% 2 900,00
OAW-SFP-TX OmniAccess Wireless SFP - 1000Base-T, RJ45 2 400,00 A 10% 2 160,00
OAW-SC1-48-PEF Policy Enforcement Firewall Module for the OAW-SC-1-48 (48 AP License). 40 680,00 A 10% 36 620,00
OAW-SC1-48-VPN VPN Server Module for the OAW-SC-1-48 (48 AP License). 40 680,00 A 10% 36 620,00
OAW-SC1-48-WIP Wireless Intrusion Protection Module for the OAW-SC-1-48 (48 AP License).
40 680,00 A 10% 36 620,00
OAW-SC1-48-ESI External Services Interface Module for the OAW-SC-1-48 (48 AP License). 40 680,00 A 10% 36 620,00
OAW-SC1-48-XSC xSec Module for the OAW-SC-1-48 (48 AP License). 40 680,00 A 10% 36 620,00
OAW-SC1-PEF Policy Enforcement Firewall Module for the OAW-SC-1-128 (128 AP License).
65 080,00 A 10% 58 580,00
OAW-SC1-VPN VPN Server Module for the OAW-SC-1-128 (128 AP License). 65 080,00 A 10% 58 580,00
OAW-SC1-WIP Wireless Intrusion Protection Module for the OAW-SC-1-128 (128 AP License).
65 080,00 A 10% 58 580,00
Sida 2 av 19
Priser VERVA, AlcatelLucent WLAN
Prislista - gäller från 2008-11-18
Valutakursen beräknad på 1 USD = 8 SEK.
Artikelnummer Benämning Listpris Rbt-
typ Rbt Nettopris
OAW-SC1-ESI External Services Interface Module for the OAW-SC-1-128 (128 AP License).
65 080,00 A 10% 58 580,00
OAW-SC1-XSC xSec Module for the OAW-SC-1-128 (128 AP License). 65 080,00 A 10% 58 580,00
OAW-SC1-48-VOC Voice Services Module for the OAW-SC-1-48 (48 AP license) 40 680,00 A 10% 36 620,00
OAW-SC1-VOC Voice Services Module for the OAW-SC-1-128 (128 AP license) 69 150,00 A 10% 62 240,00
OAW-SC2-PEF Policy Enforcement Firewall Module for the OAW-SC-2-256 (256 AP License).
130 150,00 A 10% 117 140,00
OAW-SC2-VPN VPN Server Module for the OAW-SC-2-256 (256 AP License). 130 150,00 A 10% 117 140,00
OAW-SC2-WIP Wireless Intrusion Protection Module for the OAW-SC-2-256 (256 AP License).
130 150,00 A 10% 117 140,00
OAW-SC2-ESI External Services Interface Module for the OAW-SC-2-256 (256 AP License).
130 150,00 A 10% 117 140,00
OAW-SC2-XSC xSec Module for the OAW-SC-2-256 (256 AP License). 130 150,00 A 10% 117 140,00
OAW-SC2-VOC Voice Services Module for the OAW-SC-2-256 (256 AP license) 122 020,00 A 10% 109 820,00
OAW-SC1-48-128U Software-based system upgrade for the OAW-SC-1-48 enabling 128 AP support.
48 AP optional software modules must also be upgraded. 40 680,00 A 10% 36 620,00
OAW-SC1-PEF-UG1 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module for the OAW-SC-1-48 (Upgrade 48 AP to
128 AP). 40 680,00 A 10% 36 620,00
OAW-SC1-VPN-UG1 VPN Server Module for the OAW-SC-1-48 (Upgrade 48 AP to 128 AP). 40 680,00 A 10% 36 620,00
OAW-SC1-WIP-UG1 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module for the OAW-SC-1-48 (Upgrade 48 AP to
128 AP) 40 680,00 A 10% 36 620,00
OAW-SC1-ESI-UG1 External Services Interface Module for the OAW-SC-1-48 (Upgrade 48 AP to 128
AP). 40 680,00 A 10% 36 620,00
OAW-SC1-XSC-UG1 xSec Module for the OAW-SC-1-48 (Upgrade 48 AP to 128 AP) 40 680,00 A 10% 36 620,00
OAW-SC1-VOC-UG1 Voice Services Module for the OAW-SC-1-48 (Upgrade 48 AP to 128 AP) 32 540,00 A 10% 29 290,00
OAW-AP-LAP128 Access Point License (128 Access Point License) 66 380,00 A 10% 59 750,00
OAW-AP-LAP256 Access Point License (256 Access Point License) 126 170,00 A 10% 113 560,00
OAW-AP-LAP384 Access Point License (384 Access Point License) 184 250,00 A 10% 165 830,00
OAW-AP-LAP512 Access Point License (512 Access Point License) 238 990,00 A 10% 215 100,00
OAW-AP-WIP128 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (128 AP Support) 46 530,00 A 10% 41 880,00
OAW-AP-WIP256 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (256 AP Support) 83 790,00 A 10% 75 420,00
OAW-AP-WIP384 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (384 AP Support) 118 680,00 A 10% 106 820,00
OAW-AP-WIP512 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (512 AP Support) 148 940,00 A 10% 134 050,00
OAW-SSN-VPN2048 VPN Server Module License (2048 Sessions) 99 570,00 A 10% 89 620,00
OAW-SSN-VPN4096 VPN Server Module License (4096 Sessions) 179 280,00 A 10% 161 360,00
OAW-SSN-VPN8192 VPN Server Module License (8192 Sessions) 318 620,00 A 10% 286 760,00
OAW-SSN-XSC2048 xSec Module License (2048 Sessions) 110 630,00 A 10% 99 570,00
OAW-SSN-XSC4096 xSec Module License (4096 Sessions) 199 130,00 A 10% 179 220,00
Sida 3 av 19
Priser VERVA, AlcatelLucent WLAN
Prislista - gäller från 2008-11-18
Valutakursen beräknad på 1 USD = 8 SEK.
Artikelnummer Benämning Listpris Rbt-
typ Rbt Nettopris
OAW-SSN-XSC8192 xSec Module License (8192 Sessions) 354 010,00 A 10% 318 610,00
OAW-USR-PEF2048 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module License (2048 Users) 110 630,00 A 10% 99 570,00
OAW-USR-PEF4096 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module License (4096 Users) 199 130,00 A 10% 179 220,00
OAW-USR-PEF8192 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module License (8192 Users) 354 010,00 A 10% 318 610,00
OAW-USR-VOC2048 Voice Services Module License (2048 Users) 82 970,00 A 10% 74 680,00
OAW-USR-VOC4096 Voice Services Module License (4096 Users) 149 350,00 A 10% 134 420,00
OAW-USR-VOC8192 Voice Services Module License (8192 Users) 265 510,00 A 10% 238 960,00
OAW-S3-ESI External Services Interface Module for the OmniAccess Wireless Supervisor Card
III 162 690,00 A 10% 146 430,00
OAW-4504-0 OmniAccess 4504 - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual
personality ports (no AP license included). Can support up to 32 APs (additional
AP licenses required). 40 640,00 A 10% 36 580,00
OAW-4504-8 OmniAccess 4504 - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual
personality ports, bundled with 8 AP license. Can support up to 32 APs (additional
AP licenses required). 44 700,00 A 10% 40 230,00
OAW-4604-0 OmniAccess 4604 - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual
personality ports (no AP license included). Can support up to 64 APs (additional
AP licenses required). 65 040,00 A 10% 58 540,00
OAW-4604-32 OmniAccess 4604 - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual
personality ports, bundled with 32 AP license. Can support up to 64 APs
(additional AP licenses required). 81 310,00 A 10% 73 180,00
OAW-4704-0 OmniAccess 4704 - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual
personality ports (no AP license included). Can support up to 128 APs (additional
AP licenses required). 105 710,00 A 10% 95 140,00
OAW-4704-64 OmniAccess 4704 - 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T (RJ-45) or 1000BASE-X (SFP) dual
personality ports, bundled with 64 AP license. Can support up to 128 APs
(additional AP licenses required). 134 180,00 A 10% 120 770,00
OAW-4567-RM-19 OAW-4504, OAW-4604, OAW-4704 Replacement 19" Equipment Rack
Mounting Kit 407,00 A 10% 367,00
OAW-SFP-LX OmniAccess Wireless SFP - 1000Base-LX, LC Connector 5 250,00 A 10% 4 730,00
OAW-SFP-SX OmniAccess Wireless SFP - 1000Base-SX, LC Connector 3 220,00 A 10% 2 900,00
OAW-AP-LAP8 Access Point License (8 Access Point License) 4 890,00 A 10% 4 410,00
OAW-AP-LAP16 Access Point License (16 Access Point License) 9 770,00 A 10% 8 800,00
OAW-AP-LAP32 Access Point License (32 Access Point License) 18 550,00 A 10% 16 700,00
OAW-AP-LAP64 Access Point License (64 Access Point License) 35 150,00 A 10% 31 640,00
OAW-AP-LAP128 Access Point License (128 Access Point License) 66 380,00 A 10% 59 750,00
OAW-AP-WIP8 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (8 AP Support) 3 670,00 A 10% 3 310,00
OAW-AP-WIP16 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (16 AP Support) 6 840,00 A 10% 6 160,00
Sida 4 av 19
Priser VERVA, AlcatelLucent WLAN
Prislista - gäller från 2008-11-18
Valutakursen beräknad på 1 USD = 8 SEK.
Artikelnummer Benämning Listpris Rbt-
typ Rbt Nettopris
OAW-AP-WIP32 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (32 AP Support) 13 020,00 A 10% 11 720,00
OAW-AP-WIP64 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (64 AP Support) 24 650,00 A 10% 22 190,00
OAW-AP-WIP128 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (128 AP Support) 46 530,00 A 10% 41 880,00
OAW-SSN-VPN128 VPN Server Module License (128 Sessions) 7 730,00 A 10% 6 960,00
OAW-SSN-VPN256 VPN Server Module License (256 Sessions) 14 650,00 A 10% 13 190,00
OAW-SSN-VPN512 VPN Server Module License (512 Sessions) 27 820,00 A 10% 25 040,00
OAW-SSN-VPN1024 VPN Server Module License (1024 Sessions) 52 720,00 A 10% 47 450,00
OAW-SSN-VPN2048 VPN Server Module License (2048 Sessions) 99 570,00 A 10% 89 620,00
OAW-SSN-XSC128 xSec Module License (128 Sessions) 8 550,00 A 10% 7 700,00
OAW-SSN-XSC256 xSec Module License (256 Sessions) 16 270,00 A 10% 14 650,00
OAW-SSN-XSC512 xSec Module License (512 Sessions) 30 920,00 A 10% 27 830,00
OAW-SSN-XSC1024 xSec Module License (1024 Sessions) 58 570,00 A 10% 52 720,00
OAW-SSN-XSC2048 xSec Module License (2048 Sessions) 110 630,00 A 10% 99 570,00
OAW-USR-PEF128 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module License (128 Users) 8 550,00 A 10% 7 700,00
OAW-USR-PEF256 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module License (256 Users) 16 270,00 A 10% 14 650,00
OAW-USR-PEF512 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module License (512 Users) 30 920,00 A 10% 27 830,00
OAW-USR-PEF1024 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module License (1024 Users) 58 570,00 A 10% 52 720,00
OAW-USR-PEF2048 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module License (2048 Users) 110 630,00 A 10% 99 570,00
OAW-USR-VOC128 Voice Services Module License (128 Users) 6 430,00 A 10% 5 790,00
OAW-USR-VOC256 Voice Services Module License (256 Users) 12 210,00 A 10% 10 990,00
OAW-USR-VOC512 Voice Services Module License (512 Users) 23 190,00 A 10% 20 880,00
OAW-USR-VOC1024 Voice Services Module License (1024 Users) 43 930,00 A 10% 39 540,00
OAW-USR-VOC2048 Voice Services Module License (2048 Users) 82 970,00 A 10% 74 680,00
OAW-4504-ESI External Services Interface Module for the OmniAccess Wireless 4504 24 410,00 A 10% 21 970,00
OAW-4604-ESI External Services Interface Module for the OmniAccess Wireless 4604 32 540,00 A 10% 29 290,00
OAW-4704-ESI External Services Interface Module for the OmniAccess Wireless 4704 40 680,00 A 10% 36 620,00
OAW-4324 OmniAccess 4324 WLAN switch configured with unrestricted radio setting
(should be selected for deployment in countries other than US and Israel). Provides
24 auto-sensing 10/100 interfaces with power over Ethernet (PoE) and two GBIC
uplinks. Supports up to 48 OmniAccess APxx access points. Operates directly
connected to the access points or remotely connected through a layer-2 or layer-3
network. Supports one auto-sensing 110V/240V AC power supply and includes
one accessory kit (installation guide, 19" equipment rack mount hardware, console
cable with adapter, full product documentation CD and country specific power
cord). GBIC adapters shall be ordered separately.
73 170,00 A 10% 65 860,00
Sida 5 av 19
Priser VERVA, AlcatelLucent WLAN
Prislista - gäller från 2008-11-18
Valutakursen beräknad på 1 USD = 8 SEK.
Artikelnummer Benämning Listpris Rbt-
typ Rbt Nettopris
OAW-4324-IS OmniAccess 4324 WLAN switch configured with Israel radio setting (should be
selected for deployment in Israel). Provides 24 auto-sensing 10/100 interfaces with
power over Ethernet (PoE) and two GBIC uplinks. Supports up to 48 OmniAccess
APxx access points. Operates directly connected to the access points or remotely
connected through a layer-2 or layer-3 network. Supports one auto-sensing
110V/240V AC power supply and includes one accessory kit (installation guide,
19" equipment rack mount hardware, console cable with adapter,full product
documentation CD, and Israel power cord). GBIC adapters shall be ordered
separately 73 170,00 A 10% 65 860,00
OAW-4324-US OmniAccess 4324 WLAN switch configured with US radio setting (should be
selected for deployment in the US). Provides 24 auto-sensing 10/100 interfaces
with power over Ethernet (PoE) and two GBIC uplinks. Supports up to 48
OmniAccess APxx access points. Operates directly connected to the access points
or remotely connected through a layer-2 or layer-3 network. Supports one auto-

Artikelnummer Benämning Listpris Rbt-
typ Rbt Nettopris
OAW-4304-WIP Wireless Intrusion Protection Module for the OAW-4304 (4 AP License). 5 290,00 A 10% 4 770,00
OAW-4304-ESI External Services Interface Module for the OAW-4304 (4 AP License). 5 290,00 A 10% 4 770,00
OAW-4304-XSC xSec Module for the OAW-4304 (4 AP License). 5 290,00 A 10% 4 770,00
OAW-4304-VOC Voice Services Module for the OAW-4304 (4 AP License) 6 350,00 A 10% 5 720,00
OAW-4304-4308-U Upgrade from OAW-4304 to OAW-4308 (4 AP to 16 AP). 24 410,00 A 10% 21 970,00
OAW-4304-PEF-U Policy Enforcement Firewall Upgrade OAW-4304-PEF to OAW-4308-PEF. 12 210,00 A 10% 10 990,00
OAW-4304-VPN-U VPN Server Module Upgrade OAW-4304-VPN to OAW-4308-VPN. 12 210,00 A 10% 10 990,00
OAW-4304-WIP-U Wireless Intrusion Protection Module Upgrade OAW-4304-WIP to OAW-4308-
WIP. 12 210,00 A 10% 10 990,00
OAW-4304-ESI-U External Services Interface Module Upgrade OAW-4304-ESI to OAW-4308-ESI.
12 210,00 A 10% 10 990,00
OAW-4304-XSC-U xSec Module Upgrade OAW-4304-XSC to OAW-4308-XSC. 12 210,00 A 10% 10 990,00
OAW-4304-VOC-U Voice Services Module Upgrade OAW-4304-VOC to OAW-4308-VOC 7 330,00 A 10% 6 600,00
OAW-4302 OmniAccess 4302 WLAN switch configured with unrestricted radio setting
(should be selected for deployment in countries other than US and Israel). Provides
1 x auto-sensing 10/100 (Uplink) and 1 x 10/100/1000 (LAN) interfaces. Supports
up to 6 OmniAccess APxx access points. Operates with remotely connected
Access Points through a layer-2 or layer-3 network. Supports one auto-sensing
110V/240V AC to 12V DC power adapter brick and includes one accessory kit
(installation guide, console cable with adapter, full product documentation CD, and
country specific power cord). 19 inch rack mount kit shall be ordered separately.
14 200,00 A 10% 12 780,00
OAW-4302-IS OmniAccess 4302 WLAN switch configured with Israel radio setting (should be
selected for deployment in Israel). Provides 1 x auto-sensing 10/100 (Uplink) and
1 x 10/100/1000 (LAN) interfaces. Supports up to 6 OmniAccess APxx access
points. Operates with remotely connected Access Points through a layer-2 or layer-
3 network. Supports one auto-sensing 110V/240V AC to 12V DC power adapter
brick and includes one accessory kit (installation guide, console cable with
adapter, full product documentation CD, and Israel power cord). 19 inch rack
mount kit shall be ordered separately.
14 200,00 A 10% 12 780,00
Sida 10 av 19
Priser VERVA, AlcatelLucent WLAN
Prislista - gäller från 2008-11-18
Valutakursen beräknad på 1 USD = 8 SEK.
Artikelnummer Benämning Listpris Rbt-
typ Rbt Nettopris
OAW-4302-US OmniAccess 4302 WLAN switch configured with US radio setting (should be
selected for deployment in the US). Provides 1 x auto-sensing 10/100 (Uplink) and
1 x 10/100/1000 (LAN) interfaces. Supports up to 6 OmniAccess APxx access
points. Operates with remotely connected Access Points through a layer-2 or layer-
3 network. Supports one auto-sensing 110V/240V AC to 12V DC power adapter
brick and includes one accessory kit (installation guide, console cable with
adapter, full product documentation CD, and US power cord). 19 inch rack mount
kit shall be ordered separately.
14 200,00 A 10% 12 780,00
OAW-4302-PEF Policy Enforcement Firewall Module for the OAW-4302 (6 AP License) 2 850,00 A 10% 2 570,00
OAW-4302-VPN VPN Server Module for the OAW-4302 (6 AP License) 2 850,00 A 10% 2 570,00
OAW-4302-WIP Wireless Intrusion Protection Module for the OAW-4302 (6 AP License) 2 850,00 A 10% 2 570,00
OAW-4302-ESI External Services Interface Module for the OAW-4302 (6 AP License) 2 850,00 A 10% 2 570,00
OAW-4302-VOC Voice Services Module for the OAW-4302 (6 AP License) 3 260,00 A 10% 2 940,00
OAW-4302-XSC xSec Module for the OAW-4302 (6 AP License) 2 850,00 A 10% 2 570,00
OAW-4302-RM-19 OAW-4302 Optional 19" Equipment Rack Mounting Kit 692,00 A 10% 623,00
OAW-4302-AC-S Spare Power Adapter brick for the OmniAccess 4302 814,00 A 10% 733,00
OAW-AP41 OmniAccess AP41 access point with single Integral Tri-Band Antenna.  Supports
802.11a or 802.11b/g (SW selectable).  Supports one 10/100 Base-T (RJ-45)
Ethernet Interface (Power over Ethernet capable) and Installation Guide.
1 590,00 A 10% 1 440,00

OAW-AP85-MNT OAW-AP85 Mounting Kit. Includes: Wall, pole and mast mount kit for use with
OAW-AP85 (all models) wireless access points. 1 430,00 A 10% 1 290,00
Sida 14 av 19
Priser VERVA, AlcatelLucent WLAN
Prislista - gäller från 2008-11-18
Valutakursen beräknad på 1 USD = 8 SEK.
Artikelnummer Benämning Listpris Rbt-
typ Rbt Nettopris
OAW-AP85-MNT1 OmniAccess AP85 Antenna Mount Bracket. Includes mount bracket for use with
OAW-AP85 (all models) for direct mounting of various antenna types to access
point. 367,00 A 10% 331,00
OAW-AP-RAP1 Remote access point software module (single access point license). 1 020,00 A 10% 918,00
OAW-AP-RAP4 Remote access point software module (4 AP License). 4 070,00 A 10% 3 670,00
OAW-AP-RAP6 Remote access point software module (6 AP License) 4 890,00 A 10% 4 410,00
OAW-AP-RAP8 Remote access point software module (8 AP License). 6 110,00 A 10% 5 500,00
OAW-AP-RAP16 Remote access point software module (16 AP License). 11 390,00 A 10% 10 260,00
OAW-AP-RAP24 Remote access point software module (24 AP License). 16 270,00 A 10% 14 650,00
OAW-AP-RAP48 Remote access point software module (48 AP License). 28 470,00 A 10% 25 630,00
OAW-AP-RAP64 Remote access point software module (64 AP License). 32 540,00 A 10% 29 290,00
OAW-AP-RAP128 Remote access point software module (128 AP License) 61 010,00 A 10% 54 910,00
OAW-AP-RAP256 Remote access point software module (256 AP License) 97 620,00 A 10% 87 860,00
OAW-AP-IMP1 Indoor Mesh Point License (single Mesh AP license) 2 240,00 A 10% 2 020,00
OAW-AP-IMP2 Indoor Mesh Point License (2 Mesh AP license) 4 480,00 A 10% 4 040,00
OAW-AP-IMP4 Indoor Mesh Point License (4 Mesh AP license) 8 630,00 A 10% 7 770,00
OAW-AP-IMP6 Indoor Mesh Point License (6 Mesh AP license) 12 370,00 A 10% 11 140,00
OAW-AP-IMP8 Indoor Mesh Point License (8 Mesh AP license) 15 950,00 A 10% 14 360,00
OAW-AP-IMP16 Indoor Mesh Point License (16 Mesh AP license) 31 160,00 A 10% 28 050,00
OAW-AP-IMP24 Indoor Mesh Point License (24 Mesh AP license) 44 090,00 A 10% 39 690,00
OAW-AP-IMP32 Indoor Mesh Point License (32 Mesh AP license) 56 620,00 A 10% 50 960,00
OAW-AP-IMP48 Indoor Mesh Point License (48 Mesh AP license) 82 730,00 A 10% 74 460,00
OAW-AP-IMP64 Indoor Mesh Point License (64 Mesh AP license) 107 380,00 A 10% 96 650,00
OAW-AP-IMP128 Indoor Mesh Point License (128 Mesh AP license) 209 060,00 A 10% 188 160,00
OAW-AP-IMP256 Indoor Mesh Point License (256 Mesh AP license) 400 860,00 A 10% 360 780,00
OAW-AP-MAP1 Outdoor Mesh Point License (single Mesh AP license) 6 470,00 A 10% 5 830,00
OAW-AP-MAP2 Outdoor Mesh Point License (2 Mesh AP license) 12 940,00 A 10% 11 650,00
OAW-AP-MAP4 Outdoor Mesh Point License (4 Mesh AP license) 24 650,00 A 10% 22 190,00
OAW-AP-MAP6 Outdoor Mesh Point License (6 Mesh AP license) 35 710,00 A 10% 32 140,00
OAW-AP-MAP8 Outdoor Mesh Point License (8 Mesh AP license) 46 130,00 A 10% 41 520,00
OAW-AP-MAP16 Outdoor Mesh Point License (16 Mesh AP license) 90 050,00 A 10% 81 050,00
OAW-AP-MAP24 Outdoor Mesh Point License (24 Mesh AP license) 127 310,00 A 10% 114 580,00
OAW-AP-MAP32 Outdoor Mesh Point License (32 Mesh AP license) 163 500,00 A 10% 147 150,00
OAW-AP-MAP48 Outdoor Mesh Point License (48 Mesh AP license) 239 070,00 A 10% 215 170,00
OAW-AP-MAP64 Outdoor Mesh Point License (64 Mesh AP license) 310 410,00 A 10% 279 370,00
OAW-AP-MAP128 Outdoor Mesh Point License (128 Mesh AP license) 604 300,00 A 10% 543 870,00
OAW-AP-MAP256 Outdoor Mesh Point License (256 Mesh AP license) 1 158 900,00 A 10% 1 043 010,00
Sida 15 av 19
Priser VERVA, AlcatelLucent WLAN
Prislista - gäller från 2008-11-18
Valutakursen beräknad på 1 USD = 8 SEK.

Indoor / Outdoor Use. Cushcraft Part # S24015P36NM. 4 320,00 A 10% 3 890,00
AP-ANT-86 4.90Ghz-5.99Ghz / 10.0dBi High-Gain, Omni-Directional Cylindrical Antenna. N-
Type Connector. 2 610,00 A 10% 2 350,00
AP-ANT-86D 4.900-5.990GHz / 10.0dBi Omni-Directional Cylindrical Direct AP Mount (no
cable) Antenna, N-Type Male. Indoor/Outdoor Use. Cushcraft Part:
S4908WBAFNM 2 610,00 A 10% 2 350,00
AP-ANT-87 2.4Ghz-2.5Ghz / 4.90Ghz-5.99Ghz / 7.0dBi Dual-Band, High-Gain, 60 degree
Sector Antenna. N-Type Connector. Indoor / Outdoor Use. Cushcraft Part #
S24497P36NM. 2 360,00 A 10% 2 130,00
AP-ANT-88 5Ghz / 5.0dBi Wide-Angle 120 degree Directional Sector Antenna. N-Type
Connector. Indoor / Outdoor Use. Cushcraft Part # S5112120WPA36NM. 3 100,00 A 10% 2 790,00
AP-ANT-89 5Ghz / 14.0dBi High-Gain, Directional Panel Antenna. N-Type Connector. Indoor
/ Outdoor Use. Cushcraft Part # S51514WP36NM 2 120,00 A 10% 1 910,00
AP-ANT-90 2.4-2.5Ghz (3.0dBi)/ 4.90-5.99GHz (4.0dBi), Down-tilt, Omni-Directional
Diversity Antenna c/w overhang mount hardware. N-Type Connector 4 890,00 A 10% 4 410,00
OAW-4308-RM-19 OAW-4304 and OAW-4308 Replacement 19" Equipment Rack Mounting Kit.
407,00 A 10% 367,00
OAW-4324-RM-19 OAW-4324 Replacement 19" Equipment Rack Mounting Kit. 407,00 A 10% 367,00
OAW-6000-RM-19 OmniAccess 6000 Replacement 19" Equipment Rack Mounting Kit. 407,00 A 10% 367,00
OAW-6000-CHAS OmniAccess 6000 Base 4-Slot Chassis (Excludes Fan Tray and Power Supply).
Chassis EEPROM configured with unrestricted radio settings, meaning that the
chassis should be selected for deployments in countries other than US and Israel.
12 210,00 A 10% 10 990,00
Sida 17 av 19
Priser VERVA, AlcatelLucent WLAN
Prislista - gäller från 2008-11-18
Valutakursen beräknad på 1 USD = 8 SEK.
Artikelnummer Benämning Listpris Rbt-
typ Rbt Nettopris
OAW-6000-CHAS-US OmniAccess 6000 Base 4-Slot Chassis (Excludes Fan Tray and Power Supply).
Chassis EEPROM configured with US radio settings, meaning that the chassis
should be selected for deployments in the US. 12 210,00 A 10% 10 990,00
OAW-6000-CHAS-IS OmniAccess 6000 Base 4-Slot Chassis (Excludes Fan Tray and Power Supply).
Chassis EEPROM configured with IS radio settings, meaning that the chassis
should be selected for deployments in Israel. 12 210,00 A 10% 10 990,00
OAW-6000-FT OmniAccess 6000 Replacement Fan Tray. 4 070,00 A 10% 3 670,00
OAW-6000-SLBLK OmniAccess 6000 Supervisor / Line Card Slot Blank Panel. 489,00 A 10% 441,00
OAW-6000-PS200 OmniAccess 6000 Power Supply - 200 Watt. 4 070,00 A 10% 3 670,00
OAW-6000-PS400 OmniAccess 6000 Power Supply - 400 Watt. 8 140,00 A 10% 7 330,00
OAW-6000-PSBLK OmniAccess 6000 Power Supply Unit Slot Blank Panel. 489,00 A 10% 441,00
OV-MM-APL OmniVista Mobility Manager Appliance. Includes one server (Dual Processor,
RAID subsystem, dual power supply, 2GB RAM, 1U), 1 rackmount kit, 1 ethernet
cable, software restore disk, quick start installation guide, user guide, front bezel, 2
power cords. Also Includes OmniVista Mobility Manager (pre-installed